5080 08 8, Unmarried | In favour of CECILIA JACOBA BURGER, 
Identity Number: 270111 0029 08 0, Unmarried, in respect of 
certain PORTION 1 OF ERF 1323 RUSTENBURG TOWNSHIP, 
REGISTRATION DIVISION J.Q., PROVINCE OF NORTH WEST, 
For the amount of R50 000.00 (Fifty Thousand Rand) and an 
additional amount of R12 000.00 (Twelve Thousand) which has 
been lost or destroyed. All interested persons having objection to 
the issue of such copy are hereby required to lodge the same in 
writing with the North Gauteng Deeds Registry at PRETORIA, within 
two weeks from the date of the publication of this notice.

[...]

SCHEME KNOWN AS SABLE PARK IN RESPECT OF THE LAND 
AND BUILDING OR BUILDINGS SITUATED AT ERF 317 WATERVAL 
EAST EXTENSION 29 TOWNSHIP, LOCAL AUTHORITY: 
RUSTENBURG LOCAL MUNICIPALITY, OF WHICH SECTION THE 
FLOOR AREA, ACCORDING TO THE SAID SECTIONAL PLAN IS 
103 (ONE HUNDRED AND THREE) SQUARE METRES IN EXTENT 
which has been lost or destroyed.
All interested persons having objection to the issue of such copy 
are hereby required to lodge the same in writing with the Registrar 
of Deeds at PRETORIA, LILIAN NGOYI STREET, BEREA PARK

[...]

SCHEME KNOWN AS SABLE PARK IN RESPECT OF THE LAND 
AND BUILDING OR BUILDINGS SITUATED AT ERF 317 WATERVAL 
EAST EXTENSION 29 TOWNSHIP, LOCAL AUTHORITY: 
RUSTENBURG LOCAL MUNICIPALITY, OF WHICH SECTION THE 
FLOOR AREA, ACCORDING TO THE SAID SECTIONAL PLAN IS 
103 (ONE HUNDRED AND THREE) SQUARE METRES IN EXTENT 
which has been lost or destroyed.
All interested persons having objection to the issue of such copy 
are hereby required to lodge the same in writing with the Registrar 
of Deeds at PRETORIA, LILIAN NGOYI STREET, BEREA PARK